
Date Time Location
Wednesday, July 27, 2022 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, August 31, 2022 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Center for Craft, 67 Broadway Street
Wednesday, September 28, 2022 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, October 26, 2022 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, November 30, 2022 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. The Collider, 1 Haywood St (4th Floor)
Wednesday, December 14, 2022 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, January 25, 2023 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, February 22, 2023 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Thursday, March 23, 2023 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. *March Board Meeting Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Friday, March 24, 2023 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.  *Annual Planning Retreat Location TBD
Wednesday, April 26, 2023 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, May 31, 2023 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Explore Asheville CVB, 27 College Place
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 9:00 - 11:00 a.m. Location TBD

For more information, please contact Julia Simpson at 828.333.5831 or jsimpson@ExploreAsheville.com.

FY 2022-23 BCTDA Board Meeting Schedule
www.ashevillecvb.com/bctda/


